03 Haziran 2023 Cumartesi

5. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 OMIRUNOGLU(7)

2 MUNZUR(6)

3 GUNOTESI(4)

4 CAGLARTAY(3)
5  AKKOR ATES(1)
6 KATIREIS(5)

7  SEHHAR(9)

8  TRAKUS(11)

9  BARANEFE(2)
10 OZKURUSBEYi(8)

11 SERGUG(10)

GANYAN(7) 3,60 £, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(1/7,9,11/7) 9,10 4, IKILi(6/7) 22,85 +, SIRALI IKiLi(7/6) :34,10 +, UCLU BAHIS(7/6/4) :191,68 b, PLASE(6) 2,65 , PLASE(7) :1,70 , PLASE IKILi(4/6)

Yas
3yae

3yae
3yke
3yde
3yae
3yke
3yae
3yke
3yae
3yke

3yde

1.)160.000 &
1.)46.000 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KAYAYUREKL - OMIRCINAR

TURBO - BELMACK
OZDURAN - HAKIKAT
ATESTOPU - CANRIBA
DELI USUR - HRSLI TAY
TOMEZ BEY - GULBENCE
TUMEZ BEY - KRNICHABER
ENDEREFE - PRNAZ
TAMERNOGLU - GZFIDAN

SERHANTAY - INGGUG

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI 1/DHOW
2.)64.000 v
2.)18.400 ¢
Siklet Jokey

57 MUS.GELIK

57 MAKYAWZ

57 MN.SUNKAR

57 ASOZEN

57 E.CANKAYA

57 MS.CELIK

57 S.BOYRAZ

57 AAKDEMR

57 MKESKIN

57 G.KOCAKAYA

57 H.CizIK

:12,70 b, PLASE IKiLi(4/7) :10,70 4, PLASE IKiLi(6/7) :5,80 ©, 4. CIFTE(7/7) 16,55 ©

Sahip
AL ARAS
MUR. ARSLAN
GUN. SOYUPAK
MUR. YAYIK
B. BAK. BOYRAZ
IMA KATI
SER. SIMSEK
MEH. AKDEMIR
SEC. TOYDEMR

MUH. ALAK

RES. SIMSEK

57 kg,

3.)32.000 ¢
3)9.200 ¢

Antrenérii
MEH.CELIK

MARSLAN
MGUVEN
YBAYSAL

MERT KORKMAZ
CKATI

EACER

HATAS
MDEMROL
E.CETINKURT

Y.CANKAYA

Derece

1.31.44

1.31.95

1.32.58

1.32.99

1.33.00

1.33.01

1.33.02

1.34.81

1.35.98

1.40.58

1.40.61

Ankara Hipdromu (21. Yans Giinii)

1300 Kum
4.)16.000 ¢
4)4.600 ¢
Gny AGF St Fark

360 1569(2) 3 3Boy
700 7925) 5 4Boy
375 15523) 9 25Boy
6,70 1355(4) 2 Burun
11,20 551(6) 8
2095 528(7) 10
13,30 266(10) 6
2440 166(11) 11
21,30 324(9) 4
405 246(1) 1
1980 4.36(8) 7

G Gk,

HP



